
BOXING GYM

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  SUN

12.30pm

5.15pm Aram

SUSAC GYM FLOOR - CIRCUIT TRAINING IS BACK!

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  SUN

12.30pm

5.30pm

Nat

Nat

Nat

Lower body & core

Upper body & core HIIT

Classes with this symbol need your love to keep them on the timetable!!

CYCLE STUDIO

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  SUN

6.30am

7.00am

8.00am

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am

12.30pm

1.10pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.10pm

6.15pm

6.30pm

Rose

Aram

Nat

Jane ChristaNatalie

Milli

Kelly

Sophie

Live instructor

Sophie Christa

Chris C

!

Group Fitness Timetable
6th May - 2nd June
Bookings are essential visit: susf.com.au
Follow us @sydneyunigroupfitness Follow us!

GROUP FITNESS STUDIO
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  SUN

6.30am

7.00am

7.30am

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.10pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.10pm

5.15pm

5.30pm

5.45pm

6.00pm

6.10pm

6.30pm

6.35pm

6.45pm

7.00pm

7.05pm

7:30pm

RyanNoura

Niki Noura

Rhiannan

Milli

Rebecca

Linda

Rose

Sophie

Sophie

Karola

ShelleyKate

Tida

YOGA 
FLOW

Sonia Sonia
PILATES PILATES

Ryan

Rebecca

Jenny

Jane

Abi

Igor

Maëva
PILATES

Paul
YOGA

Nat

Ricki

Linda

Abi

Sophie Sophie

Adrian

Michael DS

Karola

John

Paul
YOGA 

FUSION

Nat

Nat

SENIOR 
STRETCH N' BALANCE

FUNCTIONAL 
STRENGTH

SENIOR 
CIRCUIT

SENIOR 
CIRCUIT

SENIOR 
POSTURAL

THE 

WORKS

Cris

Cris/KathyArisa

Nat

YOGA

YOGA

Chris C 
Series

Strength

Series

Karola

FlexZen Pilates
NEW

NEW STYLE

Jane

Jane

Semester onlySemester only
Sonia

PILATES

AQUA 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  SUN

12.00pm

12.10pm

Peter
AQUA

Trish
AQUA

Michael DS
Series

Anne
AQUA


