			G	ROUP F	ITN	IESS STUC	OIO			
	MON		TUE	WED		THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
6.30am			BODYPUMP			BODYPUMP				
0.000			Noura 55			Ryan 55	GRIT Series			
7.00am							Chris C 30			
7.30am	YOGA		YOGA	PILATES		<b>BODYBALANCE</b>	PILATES			
7.50diii	Kate SENIO	55	Shelley 55	Sonia	55	Ryan 55	Sonia 55 SENIOR		BODYPU	шь
9.00am	Nat SENIO	45				FUNCTIONAL STRENGTH Arisa 55	STRETCH N BALANCE Cris/Kathy 55		Jenny	55
9.30am	1100						Charkathy	BODYCOMBAT Jane 55	Seriny	
10.00am	SENIO CIRCUIT Nat	<b>R</b>								
10.30am	1100			SENIOR Cris	55				GRIT se	
10.45am				Ons				PILATES Maëva 55		
11.00am							WORKS Nat			
12.00pm	PILATE Semester or Sonia	S nly		YOGA Semester only Tida	55			YOGA Paul 55		
12.30pm			CORE 30			GRIT Strength				
1.10pm	<b>BODYPU</b> Niki	MP 45	BODYCOMBAT Jane 30	<b>BODYPUM</b> Noura	<b>P</b> 45		CORE Michael DS 30			
4.00pm								BODYPUMP Ricki 55		
4.30pm	COR	30	BODYPUMP Rhiannan 55			CORE Sophie 30	BODYATTACK Sophie 45			
5.00pm									BODYBALI Rebecca	ANCI 55
5.10pm	BODYATTA Sophie	45		CORE	30					
5.15pm						BODYJAM Adrian 45				
5.30pm			GRIT Series Karola 30				<b>BODYPUMP</b> Linda 55			
5.45pm				<b>BODYATTA</b> Karola	<b>4</b> 5					
6.00pm			CORE Rose							
6.10pm	<b>BODYPUI</b> Milli	<b>MP</b>				Abi 45	NEW STYLE			
6.30pm							YOGA Paul 55			
6.35pm			NEW	<b>BODYPUM</b> Linda	<b>P</b> 45					
6.45pm			FlexZen Pilates Rebecca 55							
7.00pm						BODYPUMP Abi 45				
7.05pm	<b>BODYCOM</b> Igor	BAT 45								
7:30pm				<b>BODYBALA</b> John	NCE 55					

AUDA									
	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN		
12.00pm			AQUA Peter 50			AQUA Anne 50			
12.10pm	AQUA Trish 50								







			CYCLE	STUDIO			
	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
6.30am	RPM Jane 45		Sprint Natalie 30		Christa 45		
7.00am		THE TRIP		THE TRIP		THE TRIP	
8.00am							THE TRIP
9.00am						sprint Nat 30	
9.30am		THE TRIP		THE TRIP			
10.00am						THE TRIP	RPM Rose 45
12.30pm	THE TRIP		THE TRIP				
1.10pm		RPM Kelly 45		Aram 45			
4.30pm		THE TRIP					THE TRIP
5.00pm						RPM Live instructor 45	
5.30pm	Sprint Milli 30			RPM Sophie 45			
6.00pm					THE TRIP		
6.10pm	RPM Sophie 45	RPM Christa 45					
6.15pm			Chris C 45			THE TRIP	
6.30pm				THE TRIP			

12.30pm	UNLEASH Upper body & core Nat 30				UNLEASH HIIT Nat 30				
5.30pm			UNLEASH Lower body & core Nat 30						
BOXING GYM									
	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN		
12.30pm				HIIT BOXING					
5.15pm	Aram 45								

SUSAC GYM FLOOR - CIRCUIT TRAINING IS BACK!